Safety light curtain
SLCT60/35
< Resolution 60 mm
< Protection field height up to 2400 mm
< Self-testing (type 2 as per IEC/EN 61496-1)
< SIL1 acc. to IEC 61508
< Sensing range up to 20 m
< Degree of protection IP67

2100 2225 1270
2400 2525 1440
Type Code
S L C (1) (2) (2) – (3) (3) (3) (3) – (4) / (5) (5)
SLC Device
SLC Safety light curtain
(1) Safety light curtain type
S Self-monitoring, type 4
T Testing, type 2
(2) Resolution
14 14 mm
30 30 mm
60 60 mm
90 90 mm
(3) Protection field height
100 100 mm
200 110 mm
300 300 mm
... ...
2400 2400 mm
Safety light curtain SLCT60/35
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
10
-0
5
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
10
-0
5
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 2
65
79
2_
en
g.
pd
f
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(4) Principle
T Transmitter
R Receiver
(5) Option
35 Extended detection range
Matching System Components
SB4-OR-4XP-B-4159 Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-B SB4 series safety control unit with 1 optional module slot for functional enhancement
SB4-OR-4XP-B-B SB4 series safety control unit with optional module slots for functional enhancement
SB4-OR-4XP-B-B-B SB4 series safety control unit with optional module slots for functional enhancement
SB4-OR-4XP-B-B-B-B SB4 series safety control unit with optional module slots for functional enhancement
SB4-OR-4XP-B-B-B-B-B-
B
SB4 series safety control unit with optional module slots for functional enhancement
SB4-OR-4XP-B-4158 Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-3819 Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-4M Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-4MD Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-4X Safety control unit
SB4-OR-4XP-4X-3819 Safety control unit
Accessories
TR 14/30/50/60 Test rod for safety light curtain SLCT
AA SLCT-01 Profile alignment aid; simplified alignment of the SLCS and SLCT safety light curtains
OMH-SLCT-100-1200 Mounting base for floor mounting and cover plate